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JLab Hypernuclear Collaboration Meeting 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025

Preparation Status and Discussion - L102 (1:20 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Pete Markowitz; Guido Urciuoli

time
1:20 PM

2:05PM
2:25PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:35PM
3:55PM
4:15PM
4:50 PM

fid] title

[16] Engineering for Hypernuclear Spectrometer System

[18] Target System for Hypernuclear Spectroscopy
[17] Hall C Beamline + SLI Overview

Coffee Break

[14] DAQ System and Preparation Plan

[15] Online and Offline Analysis Software

[29] ePass Policy and List of Required Documents
[19] Free discussion

[20] Closing

Page 1

Friday, May 16, 2025

presenter

SHIFLETT, Jamie
LASSITER, Steven

MEEKINS, David

GASKELL, Dave

CAMSONNE, Alexandre

HENRY, William

NAKAMURA, Satoshi N.



