JLab Hypernuclear Collaboration Meeting 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025

Preparation Status and Discussion - L102 (1:20 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Pete Markowitz; Guido Urciuoli

time	[id] title	presenter
1:20 PM	[16] Engineering for Hypernuclear Spectrometer System	SHIFLETT, Jamie LASSITER, Steven
2:05 PM	[18] Target System for Hypernuclear Spectroscopy	MEEKINS, David
2:25 PM	[17] Hall C Beamline + SLI Overview	GASKELL, Dave
2:45 PM	Coffee Break	
3:15 PM	[14] DAQ System and Preparation Plan	CAMSONNE, Alexandre
3:35 PM	[15] Online and Offline Analysis Software	
3:55 PM	[29] ePass Policy and List of Required Documents	HENRY, William
4:15 PM	[19] Free discussion	
4:50 PM	[20] Closing	NAKAMURA, Satoshi N.